
Wayne County Raccoon Hunters - Wayne County Raccoon Hunters Club
20 July 2019

Overall

Name (Last, First)

Div Class

IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Sheaffer, Kevin ESP MA A379035 130.53 1 14 0 0 0 0 18.84(2) 19.77(4) 20.44(2) 19.10(1) 33.88(5) 18.50(0)

Stallard, Shawn CCP EX A51257 153.86 2 30 1 0 0 0 19.49(0) 19.19(3) 22.27(0) 18.32(1) 33.76(10) 40.83(16)

Qian, Ming SSP MA A291980 160.10 3 35 1 0 0 0 15.27(0) 24.51(7) 28.82(5) 26.59(7) 41.22(10) 23.69(6)

Palmer, Ross CDP EX A21095 161.68 4 14 0 1 0 0 23.15(0) 29.33(9) 28.64(0) 19.44(0) 32.63(0) 28.49(5)

Schurgin, Brian CO EX A27148 168.13 5 16 0 0 0 0 27.25(3) 25.86(2) 21.66(0) 25.81(3) 39.11(5) 28.44(3)

Frendo, Joe SSP MA A865273 170.60 6 28 0 0 0 0 20.89(1) 24.13(2) 18.86(0) 21.10(2) 48.33(20) 37.29(3)

Boruta, Nick SSP SS A28854 176.93 7 27 0 0 0 0 20.64(0) 27.33(3) 21.57(0) 26.41(1) 50.29(20) 30.69(3)

Ma, Marson SSP SS A817151 187.15 8 38 0 0 0 0 22.39(1) 29.21(7) 24.64(0) 22.69(4) 49.67(15) 38.55(11)

Handlon, Colin CDP EX A48156 191.05 9 32 0 0 0 0 21.36(0) 26.83(3) 25.76(1) 31.53(5) 53.36(20) 32.21(3)

Siembor, Geoffrey SSP SS A1005587 192.19 10 31 0 1 0 0 25.79(2) 32.26(10) 32.82(4) 26.95(4) 35.06(0) 39.31(11)

Neal, Roy ESP SS A1005586 195.83 11 57 0 0 0 0 29.38(7) 23.69(5) 24.44(1) 27.01(7) 61.27(30) 30.04(7)

Johnson, Dave CCP SS A09649 199.74 12 31 0 0 0 0 28.35(2) 27.70(6) 27.18(1) 32.01(9) 51.23(10) 33.27(3)

Wild, Jeff ESP EX BLANK 200.07 13 35 0 1 0 0 23.02(0) 31.80(3) 25.03(0) 36.00(16) 52.32(10) 31.90(6)

Kushner, Eric ESP SS A658243 201.70 14 43 0 0 0 0 22.55(1) 30.12(5) 25.52(0) 26.55(5) 53.86(20) 43.10(12)

Gauthier, Joshua SSP SS A127283 203.77 15 59 1 0 0 0 19.68(1) 25.60(7) 25.04(1) 45.43(26) 53.62(20) 34.40(4)

Mitchell, Gerald SSP SS A51181 203.78 16 47 0 1 0 0 25.21(1) 30.91(6) 29.09(1) 34.69(14) 47.13(10) 36.75(15)

Chapman, Doug CCP UC A505192 204.17 17 21 0 2 0 0 21.91(1) 42.44(7) 30.31(2) 29.22(1) 50.81(5) 29.48(5)

Popelas, Brian CDP EX BLANK 205.06 18 72 0 1 0 0 20.58(0) 22.74(5) 25.01(1) 39.32(18) 60.87(35) 36.54(13)

Gokey, Pete CDP MA A47300 206.01 19 39 1 2 0 0 23.51(2) 37.68(14) 24.25(0) 24.63(2) 49.17(10) 46.77(11)

Hasselbach, Don ESP EX A28558 206.52 20 44 0 0 0 0 21.35(0) 33.11(9) 23.07(0) 26.49(3) 59.54(20) 42.96(12)

Keezer, Kyle ESP MM BLANK 208.74 21 54 0 0 0 0 29.95(7) 40.96(20) 31.38(3) 27.85(6) 41.63(5) 36.97(13)

Nesmith, Steve ESP SS A43176 211.32 22 30 0 0 0 0 30.66(5) 29.82(2) 28.21(2) 40.27(15) 46.46(0) 35.90(6)

Strong, Kevin ESP SS A753377 222.52 23 32 0 0 0 0 27.32(0) 36.93(6) 31.85(1) 32.54(3) 55.90(15) 37.98(7)

Favro, David SSP SS A296308 222.92 24 28 0 0 0 0 27.88(0) 29.70(5) 27.83(0) 35.45(2) 63.38(15) 38.68(6)

Sievers, Mark CO SS A230987 227.63 25 29 0 2 0 0 34.39(1) 25.08(4) 36.69(0) 28.52(3) 65.03(15) 37.92(6)

Lewis, Gary ESP SS BLANK 229.28 26 18 0 0 0 0 33.46(1) 45.49(5) 34.80(1) 29.99(3) 46.47(5) 39.07(3)

Tsoi, Sonny ESP SS A732262 230.18 27 35 0 1 0 0 22.51(0) 29.86(6) 31.85(0) 46.67(18) 55.06(5) 44.23(6)

Dupuis, Ron SSP SS A244806 232.54 28 55 0 2 0 0 26.30(0) 31.31(5) 26.52(0) 34.01(11) 77.16(30) 37.24(9)

Baker, John CO MM A760797 232.92 29 43 0 0 0 0 36.01(4) 38.16(10) 33.29(0) 24.55(0) 58.11(20) 42.80(9)

De Guise, Michael CDP SS A898972 233.31 30 45 0 0 0 0 28.48(1) 29.85(2) 33.69(3) 33.37(6) 67.29(25) 40.63(8)

Kryder, Kevin ESP EX A56678 234.38 31 64 0 1 0 0 24.22(0) 30.83(10) 28.13(0) 24.38(1) 86.04(40) 40.78(13)

Crite, Darin SSP SS A318023 243.91 32 58 1 2 0 0 25.82(1) 36.16(8) 28.51(2) 32.59(2) 80.66(35) 40.17(10)

Wilson, G. BRENT CO UC A667110 247.49 33 52 0 1 0 0 45.70(8) 42.98(10) 29.54(0) 33.55(4) 63.50(25) 32.22(5)

Lehman, Charles CDP SS A19845 249.07 34 39 0 2 0 0 30.36(1) 32.01(5) 31.48(0) 42.02(3) 67.87(25) 45.33(5)

Lipinski, Curtis CO MM A865252 254.79 35 41 0 2 0 0 30.36(2) 33.61(3) 30.45(0) 36.90(3) 82.42(25) 41.05(8)

Lurvey, Dan SSP MM A210816 258.96 36 37 2 2 0 0 32.28(0) 57.06(15) 29.58(0) 28.39(1) 68.31(15) 43.34(6)

Coburn, Nicholas REV SS A1004576 261.58 37 34 2 0 0 0 30.97(2) 30.81(0) 55.31(10) 36.17(4) 50.89(10) 57.43(8)

Johnson, Ed CCP SS A888706 262.01 38 28 2 2 0 0 37.39(1) 34.38(6) 47.73(1) 46.29(9) 47.13(0) 49.09(11)

Farris, Henry SSP UC BLANK 264.31 39 40 0 1 0 0 38.16(2) 49.74(6) 35.47(3) 32.44(2) 71.80(20) 36.70(7)

Panyard, James CCP SS A19459 273.95 40 47 0 1 0 0 38.53(0) 40.89(7) 35.81(0) 39.00(11) 76.86(20) 42.86(9)

Bush, Geffrey SSP SS A50359 279.37 41 91 2 0 0 0 30.55(7) 35.73(12) 39.26(5) 40.10(6) 79.79(45) 53.94(16)
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Blanton, Robin CDP MM A601755 281.19 42 41 0 0 0 0 40.41(0) 34.39(1) 45.66(0) 36.14(5) 67.15(25) 57.44(10)

Boruta, Robin ESP EX A21968 288.82 43 77 1 0 0 0 26.47(2) 29.24(4) 21.99(0) 53.16(8) 84.64(40) 73.32(23)

Nunez, Steve SSP MM A1003366 289.91 44 95 0 1 0 0 30.92(0) 33.14(4) 30.88(1) 45.42(11) 100.18(60) 49.37(19)

Austin, Earl REV SS A17687 298.84 45 82 0 0 0 0 38.71(7) 33.38(8) 31.98(0) 50.89(18) 84.44(35) 59.44(14)

Ankony, Rob ESP MM A604102 316.18 46 90 0 0 0 0 35.79(7) 40.78(8) 38.66(2) 50.26(20) 87.99(35) 62.70(18)

Stuart, Bruce ESP MM A18608 323.89 47 37 0 0 0 0 45.82(3) 46.00(6) 48.20(3) 53.89(7) 54.66(10) 75.32(8)

Price, Bob SSP MM A948563 335.00 48 67 0 2 0 0 38.76(2) 56.52(9) 39.79(0) 58.43(5) 100.93(45) 40.57(6)

Jonatzke, Kevin ESP MM A47287 338.43 49 95 0 0 0 0 37.03(3) 41.93(13) 33.34(1) 73.45(22) 84.11(35) 68.57(21)

Vanhavermaat, Jeffrey SSP MM A306650 341.28 50 112 0 4 0 0 35.93(5) 45.85(11) 35.43(2) 70.32(27) 91.36(50) 62.39(17)

Bohannon, B SSP UC BLANK 347.28 51 81 0 2 0 0 44.43(5) 48.24(10) 41.98(2) 53.04(4) 96.86(40) 62.73(20)

Muzumdar, Pavan NFC UC A836590 348.52 52 133 0 3 0 0 35.95(6) 65.91(34) 28.24(4) 45.76(3) 82.39(45) 90.27(41)

Bowers, Travis SSP UC BLANK 373.13 53 97 1 3 0 0 49.47(4) 44.13(10) 66.73(15) 60.52(15) 96.92(40) 55.36(13)

Cotton, David CDP UC A48302 425.27 54 58 0 1 0 0 65.68(0) 79.96(14) 78.27(10) 64.44(0) 56.78(5) 80.14(29)

Anastasio, Joseph SSP MM A927768 469.37 55 147 1 7 0 0 50.28(7) 75.79(29) 56.69(1) 75.98(41) 121.20(55) 89.43(14)

Enhanced Service Pistol - Master

Name (Last, First) IDPA #

Final

Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Sheaffer, Kevin A379035 130.53 1 14 0 0 0 0 18.84(2) 19.77(4) 20.44(2) 19.10(1) 33.88(5) 18.50(0)

Enhanced Service Pistol - Expert

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Wild, Jeff BLANK 200.07 1 35 0 1 0 0 23.02(0) 31.80(3) 25.03(0) 36.00(16) 52.32(10) 31.90(6)

Hasselbach, Don A28558 206.52 2 44 0 0 0 0 21.35(0) 33.11(9) 23.07(0) 26.49(3) 59.54(20) 42.96(12)

Kryder, Kevin A56678 234.38 3 64 0 1 0 0 24.22(0) 30.83(10) 28.13(0) 24.38(1) 86.04(40) 40.78(13)

Boruta, Robin A21968 288.82 4 77 1 0 0 0 26.47(2) 29.24(4) 21.99(0) 53.16(8) 84.64(40) 73.32(23)

Enhanced Service Pistol - Sharp Shooter

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Neal, Roy A1005586 195.83 1 57 0 0 0 0 29.38(7) 23.69(5) 24.44(1) 27.01(7) 61.27(30) 30.04(7)

Kushner, Eric A658243 201.70 2 43 0 0 0 0 22.55(1) 30.12(5) 25.52(0) 26.55(5) 53.86(20) 43.10(12)

Nesmith, Steve A43176 211.32 3 30 0 0 0 0 30.66(5) 29.82(2) 28.21(2) 40.27(15) 46.46(0) 35.90(6)

Strong, Kevin A753377 222.52 4 32 0 0 0 0 27.32(0) 36.93(6) 31.85(1) 32.54(3) 55.90(15) 37.98(7)

Lewis, Gary BLANK 229.28 5 18 0 0 0 0 33.46(1) 45.49(5) 34.80(1) 29.99(3) 46.47(5) 39.07(3)

Tsoi, Sonny A732262 230.18 6 35 0 1 0 0 22.51(0) 29.86(6) 31.85(0) 46.67(18) 55.06(5) 44.23(6)

Enhanced Service Pistol - Marksman

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Keezer, Kyle BLANK 208.74 1 54 0 0 0 0 29.95(7) 40.96(20) 31.38(3) 27.85(6) 41.63(5) 36.97(13)

Ankony, Rob A604102 316.18 2 90 0 0 0 0 35.79(7) 40.78(8) 38.66(2) 50.26(20) 87.99(35) 62.70(18)

Stuart, Bruce A18608 323.89 3 37 0 0 0 0 45.82(3) 46.00(6) 48.20(3) 53.89(7) 54.66(10) 75.32(8)

Jonatzke, Kevin A47287 338.43 4 95 0 0 0 0 37.03(3) 41.93(13) 33.34(1) 73.45(22) 84.11(35) 68.57(21)

Stock Service Pistol - Master
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Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Qian, Ming A291980 160.10 1 35 1 0 0 0 15.27(0) 24.51(7) 28.82(5) 26.59(7) 41.22(10) 23.69(6)

Frendo, Joe A865273 170.60 2 28 0 0 0 0 20.89(1) 24.13(2) 18.86(0) 21.10(2) 48.33(20) 37.29(3)

Stock Service Pistol - Sharp Shooter

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Boruta, Nick A28854 176.93 1 27 0 0 0 0 20.64(0) 27.33(3) 21.57(0) 26.41(1) 50.29(20) 30.69(3)

Ma, Marson A817151 187.15 2 38 0 0 0 0 22.39(1) 29.21(7) 24.64(0) 22.69(4) 49.67(15) 38.55(11)

Siembor, Geoffrey A1005587 192.19 3 31 0 1 0 0 25.79(2) 32.26(10) 32.82(4) 26.95(4) 35.06(0) 39.31(11)

Gauthier, Joshua A127283 203.77 4 59 1 0 0 0 19.68(1) 25.60(7) 25.04(1) 45.43(26) 53.62(20) 34.40(4)

Mitchell, Gerald A51181 203.78 5 47 0 1 0 0 25.21(1) 30.91(6) 29.09(1) 34.69(14) 47.13(10) 36.75(15)

Favro, David A296308 222.92 6 28 0 0 0 0 27.88(0) 29.70(5) 27.83(0) 35.45(2) 63.38(15) 38.68(6)

Dupuis, Ron A244806 232.54 7 55 0 2 0 0 26.30(0) 31.31(5) 26.52(0) 34.01(11) 77.16(30) 37.24(9)

Crite, Darin A318023 243.91 8 58 1 2 0 0 25.82(1) 36.16(8) 28.51(2) 32.59(2) 80.66(35) 40.17(10)

Bush, Geffrey A50359 279.37 9 91 2 0 0 0 30.55(7) 35.73(12) 39.26(5) 40.10(6) 79.79(45) 53.94(16)

Stock Service Pistol - Marksman

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Lurvey, Dan A210816 258.96 1 37 2 2 0 0 32.28(0) 57.06(15) 29.58(0) 28.39(1) 68.31(15) 43.34(6)

Nunez, Steve A1003366 289.91 2 95 0 1 0 0 30.92(0) 33.14(4) 30.88(1) 45.42(11) 100.18(60) 49.37(19)

Price, Bob A948563 335.00 3 67 0 2 0 0 38.76(2) 56.52(9) 39.79(0) 58.43(5) 100.93(45) 40.57(6)

Vanhavermaat, Jeffrey A306650 341.28 4 112 0 4 0 0 35.93(5) 45.85(11) 35.43(2) 70.32(27) 91.36(50) 62.39(17)

Anastasio, Joseph A927768 469.37 5 147 1 7 0 0 50.28(7) 75.79(29) 56.69(1) 75.98(41) 121.20(55) 89.43(14)

Stock Service Pistol - Unclassified

Name (Last, First) IDPA #

Final

Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Farris, Henry BLANK 264.31 1 40 0 1 0 0 38.16(2) 49.74(6) 35.47(3) 32.44(2) 71.80(20) 36.70(7)

Bohannon, B BLANK 347.28 2 81 0 2 0 0 44.43(5) 48.24(10) 41.98(2) 53.04(4) 96.86(40) 62.73(20)

Bowers, Travis BLANK 373.13 3 97 1 3 0 0 49.47(4) 44.13(10) 66.73(15) 60.52(15) 96.92(40) 55.36(13)

Custom Defensive Pistol - Master

Name (Last, First) IDPA #

Final

Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Gokey, Pete A47300 206.01 1 39 1 2 0 0 23.51(2) 37.68(14) 24.25(0) 24.63(2) 49.17(10) 46.77(11)

Custom Defensive Pistol - Expert

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Palmer, Ross A21095 161.68 1 14 0 1 0 0 23.15(0) 29.33(9) 28.64(0) 19.44(0) 32.63(0) 28.49(5)

Handlon, Colin A48156 191.05 2 32 0 0 0 0 21.36(0) 26.83(3) 25.76(1) 31.53(5) 53.36(20) 32.21(3)

Popelas, Brian BLANK 205.06 3 72 0 1 0 0 20.58(0) 22.74(5) 25.01(1) 39.32(18) 60.87(35) 36.54(13)

Custom Defensive Pistol - Sharp Shooter
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Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

De Guise, Michael A898972 233.31 1 45 0 0 0 0 28.48(1) 29.85(2) 33.69(3) 33.37(6) 67.29(25) 40.63(8)

Lehman, Charles A19845 249.07 2 39 0 2 0 0 30.36(1) 32.01(5) 31.48(0) 42.02(3) 67.87(25) 45.33(5)

Custom Defensive Pistol - Marksman

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Blanton, Robin A601755 281.19 1 41 0 0 0 0 40.41(0) 34.39(1) 45.66(0) 36.14(5) 67.15(25) 57.44(10)

Custom Defensive Pistol - Unclassified

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Cotton, David A48302 425.27 1 58 0 1 0 0 65.68(0) 79.96(14) 78.27(10) 64.44(0) 56.78(5) 80.14(29)

Revolver - Sharp Shooter

Name (Last, First) IDPA #

Final

Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Coburn, Nicholas A1004576 261.58 1 34 2 0 0 0 30.97(2) 30.81(0) 55.31(10) 36.17(4) 50.89(10) 57.43(8)

Austin, Earl A17687 298.84 2 82 0 0 0 0 38.71(7) 33.38(8) 31.98(0) 50.89(18) 84.44(35) 59.44(14)

Compact Carry Pistol - Expert

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Stallard, Shawn A51257 153.86 1 30 1 0 0 0 19.49(0) 19.19(3) 22.27(0) 18.32(1) 33.76(10) 40.83(16)

Compact Carry Pistol - Sharp Shooter

Name (Last, First) IDPA #

Final

Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Johnson, Dave A09649 199.74 1 31 0 0 0 0 28.35(2) 27.70(6) 27.18(1) 32.01(9) 51.23(10) 33.27(3)

Johnson, Ed A888706 262.01 2 28 2 2 0 0 37.39(1) 34.38(6) 47.73(1) 46.29(9) 47.13(0) 49.09(11)

Panyard, James A19459 273.95 3 47 0 1 0 0 38.53(0) 40.89(7) 35.81(0) 39.00(11) 76.86(20) 42.86(9)

Compact Carry Pistol - Unclassified

Name (Last, First) IDPA #

Final

Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Chapman, Doug A505192 204.17 1 21 0 2 0 0 21.91(1) 42.44(7) 30.31(2) 29.22(1) 50.81(5) 29.48(5)

Carry Optics - Expert

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Schurgin, Brian A27148 168.13 1 16 0 0 0 0 27.25(3) 25.86(2) 21.66(0) 25.81(3) 39.11(5) 28.44(3)

Carry Optics - Sharp Shooter

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Sievers, Mark A230987 227.63 1 29 0 2 0 0 34.39(1) 25.08(4) 36.69(0) 28.52(3) 65.03(15) 37.92(6)
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Carry Optics - Marksman

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Baker, John A760797 232.92 1 43 0 0 0 0 36.01(4) 38.16(10) 33.29(0) 24.55(0) 58.11(20) 42.80(9)

Lipinski, Curtis A865252 254.79 2 41 0 2 0 0 30.36(2) 33.61(3) 30.45(0) 36.90(3) 82.42(25) 41.05(8)

Carry Optics - Unclassified

Name (Last, First) IDPA #

Final

Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Wilson, G. BRENT A667110 247.49 1 52 0 1 0 0 45.70(8) 42.98(10) 29.54(0) 33.55(4) 63.50(25) 32.22(5)

Not For Competition

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Muzumdar, Pavan A836590 348.52 1 133 0 3 0 0 35.95(6) 65.91(34) 28.24(4) 45.76(3) 82.39(45) 90.27(41)

Most Accurate

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Sheaffer, Kevin A379035 130.53 1 14 0 0 0 0 18.84(2) 19.77(4) 20.44(2) 19.10(1) 33.88(5) 18.50(0)

Palmer, Ross A21095 161.68 2 *TIE* 0 1 0 0 23.15(0) 29.33(9) 28.64(0) 19.44(0) 32.63(0) 28.49(5)

Schurgin, Brian A27148 168.13 3 16 0 0 0 0 27.25(3) 25.86(2) 21.66(0) 25.81(3) 39.11(5) 28.44(3)

Lewis, Gary BLANK 229.28 4 18 0 0 0 0 33.46(1) 45.49(5) 34.80(1) 29.99(3) 46.47(5) 39.07(3)

Chapman, Doug A505192 204.17 5 21 0 2 0 0 21.91(1) 42.44(7) 30.31(2) 29.22(1) 50.81(5) 29.48(5)

Boruta, Nick A28854 176.93 6 27 0 0 0 0 20.64(0) 27.33(3) 21.57(0) 26.41(1) 50.29(20) 30.69(3)

Frendo, Joe A865273 170.60 7 28 0 0 0 0 20.89(1) 24.13(2) 18.86(0) 21.10(2) 48.33(20) 37.29(3)

Favro, David A296308 222.92 8 28 0 0 0 0 27.88(0) 29.70(5) 27.83(0) 35.45(2) 63.38(15) 38.68(6)

Sievers, Mark A230987 227.63 9 29 0 2 0 0 34.39(1) 25.08(4) 36.69(0) 28.52(3) 65.03(15) 37.92(6)

Nesmith, Steve A43176 211.32 10 30 0 0 0 0 30.66(5) 29.82(2) 28.21(2) 40.27(15) 46.46(0) 35.90(6)

Siembor, Geoffrey A1005587 192.19 11 31 0 1 0 0 25.79(2) 32.26(10) 32.82(4) 26.95(4) 35.06(0) 39.31(11)

Johnson, Dave A09649 199.74 12 31 0 0 0 0 28.35(2) 27.70(6) 27.18(1) 32.01(9) 51.23(10) 33.27(3)

Handlon, Colin A48156 191.05 13 32 0 0 0 0 21.36(0) 26.83(3) 25.76(1) 31.53(5) 53.36(20) 32.21(3)

Strong, Kevin A753377 222.52 14 32 0 0 0 0 27.32(0) 36.93(6) 31.85(1) 32.54(3) 55.90(15) 37.98(7)

Wild, Jeff BLANK 200.07 15 35 0 1 0 0 23.02(0) 31.80(3) 25.03(0) 36.00(16) 52.32(10) 31.90(6)

Tsoi, Sonny A732262 230.18 16 35 0 1 0 0 22.51(0) 29.86(6) 31.85(0) 46.67(18) 55.06(5) 44.23(6)

Stuart, Bruce A18608 323.89 17 37 0 0 0 0 45.82(3) 46.00(6) 48.20(3) 53.89(7) 54.66(10) 75.32(8)

Ma, Marson A817151 187.15 18 38 0 0 0 0 22.39(1) 29.21(7) 24.64(0) 22.69(4) 49.67(15) 38.55(11)

Lehman, Charles A19845 249.07 19 39 0 2 0 0 30.36(1) 32.01(5) 31.48(0) 42.02(3) 67.87(25) 45.33(5)

Farris, Henry BLANK 264.31 20 40 0 1 0 0 38.16(2) 49.74(6) 35.47(3) 32.44(2) 71.80(20) 36.70(7)

Lipinski, Curtis A865252 254.79 21 41 0 2 0 0 30.36(2) 33.61(3) 30.45(0) 36.90(3) 82.42(25) 41.05(8)

Blanton, Robin A601755 281.19 22 41 0 0 0 0 40.41(0) 34.39(1) 45.66(0) 36.14(5) 67.15(25) 57.44(10)

Kushner, Eric A658243 201.70 23 43 0 0 0 0 22.55(1) 30.12(5) 25.52(0) 26.55(5) 53.86(20) 43.10(12)

Baker, John A760797 232.92 24 43 0 0 0 0 36.01(4) 38.16(10) 33.29(0) 24.55(0) 58.11(20) 42.80(9)

Hasselbach, Don A28558 206.52 25 44 0 0 0 0 21.35(0) 33.11(9) 23.07(0) 26.49(3) 59.54(20) 42.96(12)

De Guise, Michael A898972 233.31 26 45 0 0 0 0 28.48(1) 29.85(2) 33.69(3) 33.37(6) 67.29(25) 40.63(8)

Mitchell, Gerald A51181 203.78 27 47 0 1 0 0 25.21(1) 30.91(6) 29.09(1) 34.69(14) 47.13(10) 36.75(15)

Panyard, James A19459 273.95 28 47 0 1 0 0 38.53(0) 40.89(7) 35.81(0) 39.00(11) 76.86(20) 42.86(9)
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Wilson, G. BRENT A667110 247.49 29 52 0 1 0 0 45.70(8) 42.98(10) 29.54(0) 33.55(4) 63.50(25) 32.22(5)

Keezer, Kyle BLANK 208.74 30 54 0 0 0 0 29.95(7) 40.96(20) 31.38(3) 27.85(6) 41.63(5) 36.97(13)

Dupuis, Ron A244806 232.54 31 55 0 2 0 0 26.30(0) 31.31(5) 26.52(0) 34.01(11) 77.16(30) 37.24(9)

Neal, Roy A1005586 195.83 32 57 0 0 0 0 29.38(7) 23.69(5) 24.44(1) 27.01(7) 61.27(30) 30.04(7)

Cotton, David A48302 425.27 33 58 0 1 0 0 65.68(0) 79.96(14) 78.27(10) 64.44(0) 56.78(5) 80.14(29)

Kryder, Kevin A56678 234.38 34 64 0 1 0 0 24.22(0) 30.83(10) 28.13(0) 24.38(1) 86.04(40) 40.78(13)

Price, Bob A948563 335.00 35 67 0 2 0 0 38.76(2) 56.52(9) 39.79(0) 58.43(5) 100.93(45) 40.57(6)

Popelas, Brian BLANK 205.06 36 72 0 1 0 0 20.58(0) 22.74(5) 25.01(1) 39.32(18) 60.87(35) 36.54(13)

Bohannon, B BLANK 347.28 37 81 0 2 0 0 44.43(5) 48.24(10) 41.98(2) 53.04(4) 96.86(40) 62.73(20)

Austin, Earl A17687 298.84 38 82 0 0 0 0 38.71(7) 33.38(8) 31.98(0) 50.89(18) 84.44(35) 59.44(14)

Ankony, Rob A604102 316.18 39 90 0 0 0 0 35.79(7) 40.78(8) 38.66(2) 50.26(20) 87.99(35) 62.70(18)

Nunez, Steve A1003366 289.91 40 95 0 1 0 0 30.92(0) 33.14(4) 30.88(1) 45.42(11) 100.18(60) 49.37(19)

Jonatzke, Kevin A47287 338.43 41 95 0 0 0 0 37.03(3) 41.93(13) 33.34(1) 73.45(22) 84.11(35) 68.57(21)

Vanhavermaat, Jeffrey A306650 341.28 42 112 0 4 0 0 35.93(5) 45.85(11) 35.43(2) 70.32(27) 91.36(50) 62.39(17)

Note: Those with a hit to a non threat are excluded from the Most Accurate report.

Lady

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Boruta, Robin A21968 288.82 1 77 1 0 0 0 26.47(2) 29.24(4) 21.99(0) 53.16(8) 84.64(40) 73.32(23)

Senior

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Johnson, Dave A09649 199.74 1 31 0 0 0 0 28.35(2) 27.70(6) 27.18(1) 32.01(9) 51.23(10) 33.27(3)

Gokey, Pete A47300 206.01 2 39 1 2 0 0 23.51(2) 37.68(14) 24.25(0) 24.63(2) 49.17(10) 46.77(11)

Hasselbach, Don A28558 206.52 3 44 0 0 0 0 21.35(0) 33.11(9) 23.07(0) 26.49(3) 59.54(20) 42.96(12)

Nesmith, Steve A43176 211.32 4 30 0 0 0 0 30.66(5) 29.82(2) 28.21(2) 40.27(15) 46.46(0) 35.90(6)

Favro, David A296308 222.92 5 28 0 0 0 0 27.88(0) 29.70(5) 27.83(0) 35.45(2) 63.38(15) 38.68(6)

Tsoi, Sonny A732262 230.18 6 35 0 1 0 0 22.51(0) 29.86(6) 31.85(0) 46.67(18) 55.06(5) 44.23(6)

Baker, John A760797 232.92 7 43 0 0 0 0 36.01(4) 38.16(10) 33.29(0) 24.55(0) 58.11(20) 42.80(9)

De Guise, Michael A898972 233.31 8 45 0 0 0 0 28.48(1) 29.85(2) 33.69(3) 33.37(6) 67.29(25) 40.63(8)

Kryder, Kevin A56678 234.38 9 64 0 1 0 0 24.22(0) 30.83(10) 28.13(0) 24.38(1) 86.04(40) 40.78(13)

Price, Bob A948563 335.00 10 67 0 2 0 0 38.76(2) 56.52(9) 39.79(0) 58.43(5) 100.93(45) 40.57(6)

Anastasio, Joseph A927768 469.37 11 147 1 7 0 0 50.28(7) 75.79(29) 56.69(1) 75.98(41) 121.20(55) 89.43(14)

Distinguished Senior

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Crite, Darin A318023 243.91 1 58 1 2 0 0 25.82(1) 36.16(8) 28.51(2) 32.59(2) 80.66(35) 40.17(10)

Lehman, Charles A19845 249.07 2 39 0 2 0 0 30.36(1) 32.01(5) 31.48(0) 42.02(3) 67.87(25) 45.33(5)

Lurvey, Dan A210816 258.96 3 37 2 2 0 0 32.28(0) 57.06(15) 29.58(0) 28.39(1) 68.31(15) 43.34(6)

Panyard, James A19459 273.95 4 47 0 1 0 0 38.53(0) 40.89(7) 35.81(0) 39.00(11) 76.86(20) 42.86(9)

Blanton, Robin A601755 281.19 5 41 0 0 0 0 40.41(0) 34.39(1) 45.66(0) 36.14(5) 67.15(25) 57.44(10)

Cotton, David A48302 425.27 6 58 0 1 0 0 65.68(0) 79.96(14) 78.27(10) 64.44(0) 56.78(5) 80.14(29)

Industry

Name (Last, First) IDPA # Final RANK Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
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Time PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Qian, Ming A291980 160.10 1 35 1 0 0 0 15.27(0) 24.51(7) 28.82(5) 26.59(7) 41.22(10) 23.69(6)

Military (Active Duty, Active Reserve or Retired)

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Sheaffer, Kevin A379035 130.53 1 14 0 0 0 0 18.84(2) 19.77(4) 20.44(2) 19.10(1) 33.88(5) 18.50(0)

Law Enforcement

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Sheaffer, Kevin A379035 130.53 1 14 0 0 0 0 18.84(2) 19.77(4) 20.44(2) 19.10(1) 33.88(5) 18.50(0)

Stallard, Shawn A51257 153.86 2 30 1 0 0 0 19.49(0) 19.19(3) 22.27(0) 18.32(1) 33.76(10) 40.83(16)

Gokey, Pete A47300 206.01 3 39 1 2 0 0 23.51(2) 37.68(14) 24.25(0) 24.63(2) 49.17(10) 46.77(11)

Sievers, Mark A230987 227.63 4 29 0 2 0 0 34.39(1) 25.08(4) 36.69(0) 28.52(3) 65.03(15) 37.92(6)

Dupuis, Ron A244806 232.54 5 55 0 2 0 0 26.30(0) 31.31(5) 26.52(0) 34.01(11) 77.16(30) 37.24(9)

Military Veteran (DD-214)

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Cotton, David A48302 425.27 1 58 0 1 0 0 65.68(0) 79.96(14) 78.27(10) 64.44(0) 56.78(5) 80.14(29)

Brought to you by UberScoreMaster.com

Elapsed time: 83 seconds
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